
S P Johnson 29-A
1 soil 1
2 clay/rock 3 Start 4-18-14

37 lime 40 Finish 4-22-14
43 shale 83
5 lime 88

111 shale 199
32 lime 231
36 shale 267 set 20’ 7”
14 lime 281 ran 838.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
15 shale 296 cemented to surface 84 sxs

108 lime 404
183 shale 587

8 lime 595
60 shale 655
30 lime 685
21 shale 706
8 lime 714
12 shale 726
14 lime 740
6 shale 746
5 lime 751

23 shale 774
14 sandy shale 788 odor
14 Bkn sand 802 good show
3 Dk sand 805 show

37 shale 842 T.D.


